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Booking Receipt

Booking Receipt

Booking date Confirmation number
Apr 25, 2023 MYM7NQ

Leahan Parrott $1,151.07 CAD

Flights $1,109.26

PD 2610 | $551.00
YIStoYTZ

May 01
Navigate Fare

PD 2631

YTZ to YQT

May 01

Taxes, Fees and Charges $126.01
NAV and Surcharges $21.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Airport Improvement Fee _ $20.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $§77.89

PD 2636 $423.00

YQT to YTZ

May 05
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Flexible Fare

PD 2617
YTZto YTS
May 05

Discount -$84.60
Taxes, Fees and Charges $93.85

NAV and Surcharges $37.00
Air Traveller Security Charge $7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $49.73

Seat Selection $0.00

PD 2610
YTSto YTZ
May 01
Navigate Fare

Seats: 2C $0.00

PD 2631

YTZ to YQT
May 01
Navigate Fare

Seats: 2C $0.00

PD 2636
YQTto YTZ
May 05
Flexible Fare

Seats: 11A $0.00

PD 2617
YTZto YTS
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May 05
Flexible Fare

Seats: 11B

Baggage

PD 2610

YTS to YQT
May 01
Navigate Fare

First Checked Bag
Second Checked Bag

PD 2636
YQT to YTS
May 05
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Melanie Mohan

Flights

PD 2610
YTStoYTZ
May 01
Navigate Fare

PD 2631

Booking Receipt - Porter Aiflines

$0.00

$41.81

$0.00
$0.00

$37.00
$4.81

$1,151.07 CAD

$1,109.26

$551.00

https:/iwww_flyporter.com/en-ca/manage-flights/my-bookings/receipt?token=6mQwBeb%2fjy§ GO0zwQ2YQOWaSyOVgMeuaSvesCmSnzMGTwHIgwF... 377



4125123, 12:22 PM

YTZ to YQT
May 01

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2636
YQTto YTZ
May 05
Flexible Fare

PD 2617
YTZto YTS
May 05

Discount

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

PD 2610
YTStoYTZ
May 01
Navigate Fare

Seats: 2D

PD 2631

Booking Recsipt - Porter Airines

$126.01
$21.00
$7.12
$20.00
$77.89

$423.00

-$84.60

$93.85
$37.00

$7.12
$49.73

$0.00

$0.00
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YTZ to YQT
May 01
Navigate Fare

Seats: 2D $0.00

PD 2636
YQTto YTZ
May 05
Flexible Fare

Seats: 11B $0.00

PD 2617
YTZto YTS
May 05
Flexible Fare

Seats: 11A $0.00

Baggage $41.81

PD 2610
YTSto YQT
May 01
Navigate Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00
Second Checked Bag $0.00

PD 2636
YQT to YTS
May 05
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81
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TOTAL COST $2,302.14 CAD
Payment summary
Transaction Date Apr 25,2023
Visa
Method of Payment O X0XR0-6156
v Approved
Payment Status 063184
Payment Amount $2,302.14
Total paid $2,302.14 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number
770758%02RT0001 1229971740TQ0001
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Who We Are
Where We Fly
Careers
Media Centre
TCFD Report

Help & Contact

Disability Assistance
Optional Services and Fees
Travel Disruptions

FAQs
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