# **Booking Receipt**

Boo	kina	Rec	eipt
			P -

**Booking date** Apr 25, 2023

Confirmation number MYM7NQ

### **Leahan Parrott**

\$1,151.07 CAD

**Flights** 

\$1,109.26

PD 2610

\$551.00

YTS to YTZ

**May 01** 

**Navigate Fare** 

PD 2631

YTZ to YQT

**May 01** 

Taxes,	Fees	and	Charges
--------	------	-----	---------

\$126.01

**NAV and Surcharges** 

\$21.00

Air Traveller Security Charge

\$7.12

Airport Improvement Fee

\$20.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

\$77.89

PD 2636

**YQT to YTZ** 

**May 05** 

\$423.00

### Flexible Fare

PD 2617 YTZ to YTS **May 05** 

Discount	-\$84.60
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$93.85
NAV and Surcharges	\$37.00
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$49.73

**Seat Selection** \$ 0.00

PD 2610 YTS to YTZ **May 01 Navigate Fare** 

> Seats: 2C \$0.00

PD 2631 YTZ to YQT **May 01 Navigate Fare** 

> Seats: 2C \$0.00

PD 2636 **YQT to YTZ May 05** Flexible Fare

> Seats: 11A \$0.00

PD 2617 YTZ to YTS

PD 2631

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	= ocking trooolpt troitor tallitios	
May 05		
Flexible Fare		•
Seats: 11B		\$0.00
Baggage		\$41.81
PD 2610		
YTS to YQT		
May 01		
Navigate Fare		1
First Checked Bag		\$0.00
Second Checked Bag		\$0.00
oodona onconca bag		\$0.00
PD 2636		
YQT to YTS		
May 05		
Flexible Fare		
First Checked Bag		\$37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)		\$4.81
Melanie Mohan		\$1,151.07 CAD
Flights		\$1,109.26
PD 2610		\$551.00
YTS to YTZ		¥ = 2 ****
May 01		
Navigate Fare	1	

# YTZ to YQT **May 01**

Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$126.01
NAV and Surcharges	\$21.00
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12
Airport Improvement Fee	\$20.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$77.89

PD 2636	\$423.00
YQT to YTZ	
May 05	

PD 2617

**Flexible Fare** 

YTZ to YTS **May 05** 

Discount	-\$84.60
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$93.85
NAV and Surcharges	\$37.00
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$49.73

Seat Selection	\$ 0.00
	Q 0.00

PD 2610 YTS to YTZ **May 01 Navigate Fare** 

> Seats: 2D \$0.00

PD 2631

YTZ to YQT	
May 01	
Navigate Fare	
Seats: 2D	\$0.00
PD 2636	
YQT to YTZ	
May 05	
Flexible Fare	•
Seats: 11B	\$0.00
PD 2617	
YTZ to YTS	
May 05	
Flexible Fare	•
Seats: 11A	\$0.00
Baggage	\$41.81
Baggage	\$41.81
Baggage PD 2610	\$41.81
The state of the s	\$41.81
PD 2610	\$41.81
PD 2610 YTS to YQT	\$41.81
PD 2610 YTS to YQT May 01	\$41.81
PD 2610 YTS to YQT May 01 Navigate Fare	
PD 2610 YTS to YQT May 01 Navigate Fare  First Checked Bag Second Checked Bag	\$0.00
PD 2610 YTS to YQT May 01 Navigate Fare First Checked Bag	\$0.00
PD 2610 YTS to YQT May 01 Navigate Fare  First Checked Bag Second Checked Bag	\$0.00
PD 2610 YTS to YQT May 01 Navigate Fare  First Checked Bag Second Checked Bag  PD 2636 YQT to YTS	\$0.00
PD 2610 YTS to YQT May 01 Navigate Fare  First Checked Bag Second Checked Bag  PD 2636 YQT to YTS May 05 Flexible Fare	\$0.00 \$0.00
PD 2610 YTS to YQT May 01 Navigate Fare  First Checked Bag Second Checked Bag  PD 2636 YQT to YTS May 05	\$0.00

#### **TOTAL COST**

\$2,302.14 CAD

## Payment summary

**Transaction Date** 

Apr 25, 2023

Method of Payment

Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-6156

**Payment Status** 

✓ Approved 063184

**Payment Amount** 

\$2,302.14

Total paid

\$2,302.14 CAD

**Total owing** 

\$0.00 CAD

**GST/HST Number** 770758902RT0001

**QST Number** 1229971740TQ0001

#### **About Porter**

Who We Are

Where We Fly

Careers

Media Centre

**TCFD Report** 

#### **Customer Service**

**Help & Contact** 

**Disability Assistance** 

**Optional Services and Fees** 

**Travel Disruptions** 

**FAOs**